Document 2007 576

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

MADISON IOWA

Book 2007 Page 576 Type 03 001 Pages !
Date 2/09/2007 Time 3:4! PM
Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 INDX ✔
Rev Transfer Tax \$159.20 ANNO
Rev Stamp# 49 DOV# 52 SCAN
LISA SMITH COUNTY RECORDER CHEK

		<u> </u>		•	
/	©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 103 - May 2006	G. Stephen	Walters ISBA # 05813	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF	
/	Return Document to: G. Stephen Wal	ters, P.O. Box 230 Win	terset IA 50272	THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER	
	reparer Information: G. Stephen Walters, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462, 3731				
	Address Tax Statement: Dan Shore, 1	184 330th Street, Mack	shure IA 50155	402-3731	
	E II 4		50dig: 171 50155		
WARRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANCY				`V	
				• 1	
ļ	For the consideration of 99,700.00		Online (a)		
ı	William Albert Eads, an unn	narried person	Dollar(s) and oil	her valuable consideration,	
ĺ.		poroon			
do hereby Convey to					
Dan Shore and Nichole Shore,					
as Joint Tenants with Full Rights of Survivorship, and not as Tenants in Common, the following described real estate in Madison County, Iowa: Parcel "A", located in the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of Section Thirty-two (32). Township Seventy, four (7/4) North, P					
				(1) of Spotian Thing	
1022) To miship Deventy-10th 1/41 North Range Lwenty nine (30) Wagt = 6d. 5d n · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Madison County, Iowa, containing 3.000 acres, as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 2, Page 638					
on December 18, 1995, in the Office of the Recorder of Madisori County, Iowa.					
in the office of the recorder of Madison-County, Jowa.				wa.	
· · · · · · · · ·					
Grantors do Hereby Covenant with grantees, and successors in intercet, that seemed a successors in intercet.					
Grantors do Hereby Covenant with grantees, and successors in interest, that grantors hold the real estate by title in fee simple; that the as may be above stated; and grantors Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate is free and clear of all liens and encumbrances excel					
as may be above stated; and grantors Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate is free and clear of all liens and encumbrances except may be above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinguishes all rights of down, however, the real estate against the lawful claims of all persons except as					
lestate. Words and phrases herein including acknowledges and the real					
124 11 1 1 1 Dated: 1-29-07					
	WW Allert Cod _		<i>,</i>	,	
William Albert Eads (Grantor)					
				(Grantor)	
STATE OF IOWA COUNTY OF ///adus					
This instrument was acknowledged before me on /- 29- 0.7 ov William Albert Rada on which					
ŗ	person his instrument was acknowledged before me on				
				1 nul	
				MINI LILLORES	
		ARRY D. WATTS		, Notary Public	
	N	nmission Number 176716 ly Commission Expires	40	. Notary Public	
		4-1-04			